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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
08
11
15
17

18
19

167
300

301
310
370
371
372

400
420
422
433

434
435
436
437
535

610
611
612
613

632
640
644
645
676

677
680
720
721

726
728
729
738
740

741
742

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

469
388

3426
122
636

393
397
526
437

1417
3007
115
323

1333

614
870

1664
2409

2326
1038
508
484
195

711
713

1721
1229

529
1196
177
283

1961

2768
502
732
554

108
2498
1005
1485
335

1008
160

Skeins

0.2
0.2
1.5
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.6
1.3
0.1
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.4
0.7
1.1

1.0
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.1

0.3
0.3
0.8
0.6

0.3
0.5
0.1
0.2
0.9

1.2
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.1
1.1
0.5
0.7
0.2

0.5
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

743
744
745
780
783

801
822
834
840

842
844
869
898
921

934
935
938
975

976
977

3012
3021
3022

3023
3031
3032
3033

3046
3047
3371
3781
3782

3787
3790
3799
3820

3821
3822
3826
3827
3828

3829
3853

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3301
2966
1111
166

1601

2872
241
522
793

553
575

1230
3695
967

4435
979

7768
722

2782
3683
123

3299
629

196
4690
1069
166

1987
1260

18562
2101
297

1250
1624

62
370

804
1876
1746
723

1540

194
2719

Skeins

1.4
1.3
0.5
0.1
0.7

1.2
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.6
1.6
0.5

1.9
0.5
3.3
0.4

1.2
1.6
0.1
1.4
0.3

0.1
2.0
0.5
0.1

0.9
0.6
7.8
0.9
0.2

0.6
0.7
0.1
0.2

0.4
0.8
0.8
0.4
0.7

0.1
1.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3854
3855
3857
3862
3863

3864
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

745
938
107
718

1279

433
407

Skeins

0.4
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.6

0.2
0.2


